

ESTIMATE

McKim & Creed, Inc.

DATE: 10/02/2024 VISION PROJ NO. 081030005 PO NO.

4300 Edwards Mill Rd, Suite 200 Raleigh, NC 27612 Phone 919-233-8091

TO City of San Marcos, Tx ATTN: Rck Stephens

E: RStephens@sanmarcostx.gov

P: (512) 393-8024

SALESPERSON	PROJECT	PAYMENT TERMS
Anthony Popolo	San Marcos, TX 2021 Leak Detection Extension for 2024	Upon Receipt

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Mileage Inspection for Acoustic LD	1 mile of coverage to perform acoustic leak detection inspection water distribution lines within the City of San Marcos, Tx distribution system.	100	\$390.00	\$39,000.00
	Note: Pricing is based on a min of 100 miles			
	being procured for inspection and conducted consecutively & concurrently with 1 or more technicians.			
	**Subject to the MC WAM LD Standard Terms and Conditions			
SUBTOTAL			\$39,000.00	
			TOTAL	\$39,000.00

Quotation prepared by:Anthony Popolo
Quotation approved by:
This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below: Payment via Credit Card will add a 5% Processing Fee.
To accept this quotation, sign here and return: